00-IC-F0056-1 – Issue 14.0 This certificate may only be reproduced in its entirety and without any change, schedule included. Page 1 of 4
[1] EU-TYPE EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE
[2]                    Equipment or Protective System intended for use
in Potentially Explosive Atmospheres
Directive 2014/34/EU
[3] EU-Type Examination Certificate Number: DEMKO 15 ATEX 1448X Rev. 2
[4] Product: GNEx range of Signalling Beacons and GNExJ2 Junction Box
[5]  Manufacturer: European Safety Systems Limited

00-IC-F0056-1 – Issue 14.0 This certificate may only be reproduced in its entirety and without any change, schedule included. Page 3 of 4
Electrical data
Type Designation Description
Rated Voltage
Range
Rated
Current
(mA)
IP Rating
GNExB1X05DC012 5J Xenon Strobe 12Vdc 10-14Vdc 587 IP66
GNExB1X05DC024 5J Xenon Strobe 24Vdc 20-28Vdc 266 IP66
GNExB1X05DC048 5J Xenon Strobe 48Vdc 42-54Vdc 175 IP66
GNExB1X05AC115
5J Xenon Strobe 115Vac,
50/60Hz
110-125Vac, 50/60Hz 121 IP66
GNExB1X05AC230
5J Xenon Strobe 230Vac,
50/60Hz
220-240Vac
50/60Hz
88 IP66
GNExB2X10DC024 10J Xenon Strobe 24Vdc 20-28Vdc 592 IP6X
GNExB2X10DC048 10J Xenon Strobe 48Vdc 42-54Vdc 233 IP6X
GNExB2X10AC115
10J Xenon Strobe
115Vac, 50/60Hz
110-125Vac
50/60Hz`
399 IP6X
GNExB2X10AC230
10J Xenon Strobe
230Vac, 50/60Hz
220-240Vac
50/60Hz
198 IP6X
GNExB2X15DC024 15J Xenon Strobe 24Vdc 20-28Vdc 882 IP6X
GNExB2X15DC048 15J Xenon Strobe 48Vdc 42-54Vdc 358 IP6X
GNExB2X15AC115
15J Xenon Strobe
115Vac, 50/60Hz
110-125Vac
50/60Hz
383 IP6X
GNExB2X15AC230
15J Xenon Strobe
230Vac, 50/60Hz
220-240Vac
50/60Hz
265 IP6X
GNExB2X21DC024 21J Xenon Strobe 24Vdc 20-28Vdc 1032 IP6X
GNExB2X21DC048 21J Xenon Strobe 48Vdc 42-54Vdc 460 IP6X
GNExB2X21AC115
21J Xenon Strobe
115Vac, 50/60Hz
115Vac
50/60Hz
464 IP6X
GNExB2X21AC230
21J Xenon Strobe
230Vac, 50/60Hz
230Vac
50 Hz
310 IP6X
GNExB2LD2DC024 LED Beacon, 24Vdc 18-54Vdc 336 IP6X
GNExB2LD2AC115
LED Beacon, 115ac,
50/60Hz
103.5-126.5Vac
50/60Hz
124 IP6X
GNExB2LD2AC230
LED Beacon, 230ac,